
Neuchâtel

1 Mustafa Fiona Gym Serrières 2012 4.0 13.80 5.5 14.00 5.5 13.60 4.5 13.20 54.60
2 Weber Chloé Gym Serrières 2012 4.0 13.60 5.5 14.40 5.5 14.30 4.0 12.25 54.55
3 Racloz Candice Gym Serrières 2012 4.0 13.30 5.5 14.10 5.5 13.80 5.0 13.35 54.55
4 Plomb Juline Gym Serrières 2012 4.0 13.30 5.5 13.90 5.5 14.50 4.0 12.75 54.45
5 Leutwiler Olivia Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 13.20 5.5 13.00 5.0 12.90 4.5 13.00 52.10
6 Kelmendi Emira Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 13.70 4.5 11.60 5.5 14.40 4.5 12.30 52.00
7 Dib Jana Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 13.10 5.5 12.30 5.5 13.20 4.0 12.00 50.60
8 Poupart Sofia Gym Serrières 2012 4.0 12.70 4.5 10.30 5.0 12.60 3.5 10.65 46.25
9 Von Buren Kimea Gym Serrières 2013 4.0 13.50 4.0 9.00 5.0 11.45 4.0 11.75 45.70

10 Zwahlen Mélie Gym Serrières 2013 4.0 12.60 4.0 8.90 5.0 11.95 3.5 11.00 44.45
11 Eggler Cécile Gym Serrières 2013 4.0 12.60 2.0 4.20 5.0 10.30 4.0 10.45 37.55

Invitées

1 Etter Léane Gym artistique Puidoux 2012 4.0 13.00 5.5 12.30 5.0 13.80 4.0 12.00 51.10
2 Hussain Soraiya FSG Montreux 2012 4.0 13.20 5.5 12.20 5.0 12.00 4.0 11.90 49.30
3 Colomb Shirine Gym Morges 2012 4.0 13.00 4.5 9.20 4.0 11.40 4.0 10.65 44.25
4 Althaus Lene FSG Montreux 2012 4.0 11.90 4.0 9.30 5.0 11.05 4.0 10.00 42.25
4 Sergi Lana Stellina Gym Morges 2012 4.0 13.20 3.5 6.80 5.0 11.55 4.0 10.70 42.25
6 Perroud Lana Gym Morges 2012 4.0 12.80 3.5 7.70 4.0 10.70 4.0 10.65 41.85
7 Cooper Timée Gym Morges 2012 4.0 12.50 2.5 5.10 5.0 12.90 4.0 10.75 41.25

Général

1 Mustafa Fiona Gym Serrières 2012 4.0 13.80 5.5 14.00 5.5 13.60 4.5 13.20 54.60
2 Weber Chloé Gym Serrières 2012 4.0 13.60 5.5 14.40 5.5 14.30 4.0 12.25 54.55
3 Racloz Candice Gym Serrières 2012 4.0 13.30 5.5 14.10 5.5 13.80 5.0 13.35 54.55
4 Plomb Juline Gym Serrières 2012 4.0 13.30 5.5 13.90 5.5 14.50 4.0 12.75 54.45
5 Leutwiler Olivia Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 13.20 5.5 13.00 5.0 12.90 4.5 13.00 52.10
6 Kelmendi Emira Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 13.70 4.5 11.60 5.5 14.40 4.5 12.30 52.00
7 Etter Léane Gym artistique Puidoux 2012 4.0 13.00 5.5 12.30 5.0 13.80 4.0 12.00 51.10
8 Dib Jana Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 13.10 5.5 12.30 5.5 13.20 4.0 12.00 50.60
9 Hussain Soraiya FSG Montreux 2012 4.0 13.20 5.5 12.20 5.0 12.00 4.0 11.90 49.30

10 Poupart Sofia Gym Serrières 2012 4.0 12.70 4.5 10.30 5.0 12.60 3.5 10.65 46.25
11 Von Buren Kimea Gym Serrières 2013 4.0 13.50 4.0 9.00 5.0 11.45 4.0 11.75 45.70
12 Zwahlen Mélie Gym Serrières 2013 4.0 12.60 4.0 8.90 5.0 11.95 3.5 11.00 44.45
13 Colomb Shirine Gym Morges 2012 4.0 13.00 4.5 9.20 4.0 11.40 4.0 10.65 44.25
14 Althaus Lene FSG Montreux 2012 4.0 11.90 4.0 9.30 5.0 11.05 4.0 10.00 42.25
14 Sergi Lana Stellina Gym Morges 2012 4.0 13.20 3.5 6.80 5.0 11.55 4.0 10.70 42.25
16 Perroud Lana Gym Morges 2012 4.0 12.80 3.5 7.70 4.0 10.70 4.0 10.65 41.85
17 Cooper Timée Gym Morges 2012 4.0 12.50 2.5 5.10 5.0 12.90 4.0 10.75 41.25
18 Eggler Cécile Gym Serrières 2013 4.0 12.60 2.0 4.20 5.0 10.30 4.0 10.45 37.55
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PROGRAMME PREPARATOIRE



Neuchâtel

1 Lima Bonfim Kyara Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 13.35 3.5 10.70 4.5 12.10 4.5 12.60 48.75
2 Gabi Ophra Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 12.30 3.5 10.75 4.5 12.15 4.5 11.70 46.90
3 Albarados Millares Loveilyn Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 13.10 3.5 8.95 4.5 12.45 4.0 10.00 44.50
4 Capelli Nina Gym Serrières 2010 4.0 11.85 3.5 9.60 4.5 12.40 3.5 9.50 43.35
5 Levina Taissia Gym Serrières 2010 4.0 11.70 3.5 9.40 4.0 10.20 5.5 11.00 42.30

Invitées

1 Teixeira Gonçalves Lydia FSG Montreux 2010 4.0 12.70 3.5 9.95 5.5 13.05 4.0 11.30 47.00
2 Temperini Valentina Gym Morges 2011 4.0 12.80 3.5 10.30 4.5 12.15 4.5 11.10 46.35
3 Déglon Coleen FSG Montreux 2011 4.0 12.70 3.5 10.70 4.0 10.90 4.5 11.40 45.70
4 Aschwanden Mailys Gym Morges 2011 4.0 12.55 3.5 10.50 4.0 12.00 3.5 9.00 44.05
5 Bruderer Keira Gym Morges 2010 4.0 11.85 3.5 9.80 4.0 10.50 4.0 11.30 43.45
6 Ooi Catherine Gym Morges 2010 4.0 12.25 3.5 9.70 4.0 10.30 4.0 11.10 43.35
7 Reigner Patricia Gym Morges 2010 4.0 12.25 3.5 9.60 4.0 10.70 4.0 10.60 43.15
8 Mascia Giulia Gym Morges 2011 4.0 12.25 3.5 9.40 4.0 11.00 4.5 10.40 43.05
9 Pariat Zélie FSG Montreux 2011 4.0 12.75 3.5 8.95 4.5 11.45 3.5 9.60 42.75

10 Sorce Délia FSG Montreux 2010 4.0 12.65 3.5 8.65 4.0 9.80 4.0 9.60 40.70
11 Dal Peraro Sophie Gym Morges 2011 4.0 11.10 3.5 7.00 3.5 10.40 4.0 11.80 40.30
12 Kerlhi Célia FSG Montreux 2011 4.0 12.25 3.5 7.45 4.0 9.00 4.0 9.10 37.80

Général

1 Lima Bonfim Kyara Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 13.35 3.5 10.70 4.5 12.10 4.5 12.60 48.75
2 Teixeira Gonçalves Lydia FSG Montreux 2010 4.0 12.70 3.5 9.95 5.5 13.05 4.0 11.30 47.00
3 Gabi Ophra Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 12.30 3.5 10.75 4.5 12.15 4.5 11.70 46.90
4 Temperini Valentina Gym Morges 2011 4.0 12.80 3.5 10.30 4.5 12.15 4.5 11.10 46.35
5 Déglon Coleen FSG Montreux 2011 4.0 12.70 3.5 10.70 4.0 10.90 4.5 11.40 45.70
6 Albarados Millares Loveilyn Gym Serrières 2011 4.0 13.10 3.5 8.95 4.5 12.45 4.0 10.00 44.50
7 Aschwanden Mailys Gym Morges 2011 4.0 12.55 3.5 10.50 4.0 12.00 3.5 9.00 44.05
8 Bruderer Keira Gym Morges 2010 4.0 11.85 3.5 9.80 4.0 10.50 4.0 11.30 43.45
9 Capelli Nina Gym Serrières 2010 4.0 11.85 3.5 9.60 4.5 12.40 3.5 9.50 43.35
9 Ooi Catherine Gym Morges 2010 4.0 12.25 3.5 9.70 4.0 10.30 4.0 11.10 43.35

11 Reigner Patricia Gym Morges 2010 4.0 12.25 3.5 9.60 4.0 10.70 4.0 10.60 43.15
12 Mascia Giulia Gym Morges 2011 4.0 12.25 3.5 9.40 4.0 11.00 4.5 10.40 43.05
13 Pariat Zélie FSG Montreux 2011 4.0 12.75 3.5 8.95 4.5 11.45 3.5 9.60 42.75
14 Levina Taissia Gym Serrières 2010 4.0 11.70 3.5 9.40 4.0 10.20 5.5 11.00 42.30
15 Sorce Délia FSG Montreux 2010 4.0 12.65 3.5 8.65 4.0 9.80 4.0 9.60 40.70
16 Dal Peraro Sophie Gym Morges 2011 4.0 11.10 3.5 7.00 3.5 10.40 4.0 11.80 40.30
17 Kerlhi Célia FSG Montreux 2011 4.0 12.25 3.5 7.45 4.0 9.00 4.0 9.10 37.80
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PROGRAMME 1
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PROGRAMME 1



Neuchâtel

1 Gabi Yanna Gym Serrières 2009 4.0 12.50 3.5 10.05 5.0 12.30 5.0 11.20 46.05

Invitées

1 De Pauw Leni FSG Montreux 2008 4.0 12.95 3.5 11.40 5.5 13.40 5.0 13.10 50.85
2 Mascia Ilaria Gym Morges 2009 4.0 12.60 2.5 7.80 4.5 11.40 5.5 10.85 42.65
3 Pittet Shaey Gym Morges 2009 4.0 12.45 2.5 6.85 4.0 10.30 4.0 11.10 40.70
4 Janson Milly Gym Morges 2008 4.0 12.65 2.5 7.20 3.0 7.80 5.0 10.35 38.00

Général

1 De Pauw Leni FSG Montreux 2008 4.0 12.95 3.5 11.40 5.5 13.40 5.0 13.10 50.85
2 Gabi Yanna Gym Serrières 2009 4.0 12.50 3.5 10.05 5.0 12.30 5.0 11.20 46.05
3 Mascia Ilaria Gym Morges 2009 4.0 12.60 2.5 7.80 4.5 11.40 5.5 10.85 42.65
4 Pittet Shaey Gym Morges 2009 4.0 12.45 2.5 6.85 4.0 10.30 4.0 11.10 40.70
5 Janson Milly Gym Morges 2008 4.0 12.65 2.5 7.20 3.0 7.80 5.0 10.35 38.00

Neuchâtel

1 Gabi Ria Gym Serrières 2007 4.0 12.70 4.5 12.25 5.5 11.90 5.5 13.05 49.90
2 Pennisi Angela Gym Serrières 2008 4.0 13.05 4.5 10.50 4.0 11.30 5.5 14.10 48.95
3 Nguyen Flora Gym Serrières 2007 4.0 12.55 3.5 11.25 4.5 11.20 5.5 13.40 48.40

PROGRAMME 3

PROGRAMME 2

PROGRAMME 2
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PROGRAMME 2



Invitées

1 Palan Dilay FSG Montreux 2006 2.0 10.00 1.0 8.40 1.7 8.70 2.0 9.65 36.75
2 Depalens Célia FSG Montreux 2005 2.0 10.45 1.1 7.70 1.9 5.70 2.0 8.60 32.45

Neuchâtel

1 Florey Judith Gym Serrières 2004 2.0 10.95 2.9 8.40 3.6 9.40 3.2 11.10 39.85

Invitées

1 Déglon Daphné FSG Montreux 2006 2.4 11.35 2.5 10.10 2.8 11.00 2.6 10.50 42.95
2 Guilbert Liv Gym Morges 2005 3.7 12.25 2.1 9.50 3.6 9.90 3.0 9.80 41.45
3 Ramos Da-Veiga Leny FSG Montreux 2004 2.0 10.80 1.9 9.80 2.7 8.90 2.8 10.00 39.50
4 Santisi Maé FSG Montreux 2005 3.5 11.45 2.7 9.60 2.7 8.10 2.9 10.20 39.35
5 Kocher Lola FSG Montreux 2004 2.0 10.85 1.7 6.50 3.0 9.00 2.7 9.45 35.80

Général

1 Déglon Daphné FSG Montreux 2006 2.4 11.35 2.5 10.10 2.8 11.00 2.6 10.50 42.95
2 Guilbert Liv Gym Morges 2005 3.7 12.25 2.1 9.50 3.6 9.90 3.0 9.80 41.45
3 Florey Judith Gym Serrières 2004 2.0 10.95 2.9 8.40 3.6 9.40 3.2 11.10 39.85
4 Ramos Da-Veiga Leny FSG Montreux 2004 2.0 10.80 1.9 9.80 2.7 8.90 2.8 10.00 39.50
5 Santisi Maé FSG Montreux 2005 3.5 11.45 2.7 9.60 2.7 8.10 2.9 10.20 39.35
6 Kocher Lola FSG Montreux 2004 2.0 10.85 1.7 6.50 3.0 9.00 2.7 9.45 35.80

Neuchâtel

1 Germann Agathe Gym Serrières 2004 3.5 11.90 2.3 10.90 4.9 11.30 4.4 12.65 46.75
2 Pascu Anastasia Gym Serrières 2004 4.3 10.15 4.4 12.05 22.20

Invitées

1 Panchaud Géraldine Gym Morges 1998 3.7 12.45 1.9 7.80 3.1 11.40 3.2 11.05 42.70
2 Rivera Rio Emilia FSG Montreux 2002 3.7 11.80 1.0 8.70 3.2 11.10 3.0 10.90 42.50

PROGRAMME 4A

PROGRAMME 6

PROGRAMME 5
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PROGRAMME PO

PROGRAMME 4A

PROGRAMME 4A


